BL9  10/15  page 1 of 3
Landscape
BL9_REV
FlexScape LED
Accent Aluminum
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide Example: L3AE1
Series
BL9
Lamping
D
CCT
 -
Finish Mount
S7
BL9	� Low Voltage 9W Bullet
Lighting
D	� LED W	 Warm (3000K)
C	 Cool (4000K)
A	 Black
H	 Bronze
S7	  Stake
Breaking new ground with optimal versatility, the FlexScape BL9 has
zoomable optics (15° to 35°) & 60° by switching optic element. This
adjustable luminaire also has the ability to switch  light output in 4 steps.
2.8in
(71mm)
Top
View
Front
View
Side
View
4.56in
(116mm)
1.45in
(37mm)
.87in
(22mm)
2.24in
(57mm)
2.24in
(57mm)
3.17in
(80.5mm)
5.04in
(128mm)
Ø 1.77in
(45mm)
Lens Opening
1.88in
(48mm)
Features
1. �Housing/Construction: A360°
die-cast aluminum, tool-less
twist off /on shroud. Teeth
to lock aim the knuckle arm
for accurate aiming secured
by black oxide Phillips-head
stainless steel screw and
metal locking nut to provide
durable mounting of the accent.
A 360° die-cast aluminum
housing for driver with thermal
management creates continuity
with housing by repeating
similar shape. All gaskets are
100% molded silicone.
2. �Electrical: 10W (on high setting)
Input voltage range (VAC):
10 - 14. Pre-wired with a 3-ft.
pigtail for easy hookup to the
low voltage supply cable. Driver
housed in injected molded case
with electronics encapsulated.
12V class 2 driver with integral
switch for 4 preset light levels.